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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 14 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/11/2015 - 14:27 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 50.92 687 A 24.62 26.30
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.55 529 A 27.45 28.10
3. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 56.85 493 A 26.48 30.37
4. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 57.03 489 A 27.18 29.85
5. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.59 428 A 28.85 30.74
6. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.69 406 A 28.76 31.93
7. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:00.92 401 A 29.27 31.65
8. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.24 395 A 28.42 32.82
9. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.50 338 R 30.66 33.84

10. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.53 337 R 30.50 34.03
11. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks, SA 1:05.08 329 30.65 34.43
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.69 320 31.40 34.29
13. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.91 316 31.24 34.67
14. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.03 315 30.92 35.11
15. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:06.92 302 31.94 34.98
16. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.63 293 32.31 35.32
17. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.09 287 32.27 35.82
18. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.13 287 31.82 36.31
19. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.34 284
20. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.73 256 32.93 37.80
21. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.04 253 33.76 37.28
22. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:11.72 246 32.83 38.89
23. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.87 225 34.85 39.02
24. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:15.70 209 36.20 39.50
25. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.94 207 36.24 39.70
26. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.33 196 36.51 40.82
27. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.43 188 37.96 40.47
28. POPOVIC, Uros 04 PK Vracar 1:18.48 187 36.69 41.79
29. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:21.31 168 38.51 42.80
30. STEPANOVIC, Sava 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.59 149 39.75 44.84
31. RACIC, Vladimir 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:25.95 142 39.17 46.78
32. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.34 141 41.15 45.19
33. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:27.57 135 40.03 47.54
34. ILIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:30.88 120 40.76 50.12
35. IVKOVIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:31.15 119 40.34 50.81
36. BABIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.69 117 41.91 49.78
37. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.26 104 43.54 51.72
38. POPOVIC, Djordje 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.69 103 44.59 51.10
39. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.93 93 45.01 53.92
40. SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.45 92 45.15 54.30
41. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:39.65 91 43.26 56.39
42. BRETI, Novak 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:48.98 70 46.65 1:02.33
43. DIVAC, Lazar 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:54.68 60 51.92 1:02.76

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.71
DSQ STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.80
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 40.41
DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.71 34.32 37.39

B

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 50.92 687 A 24.62 26.30
2. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 56.85 493 A 26.48 30.37
3. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 57.03 489 A 27.18 29.85
4. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.24 395 A 28.42 32.82
5. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.53 337 R 30.50 34.03
6. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks, SA 1:05.08 329 30.65 34.43
7. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.13 287 31.82 36.31
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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 14, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:11.72 246 32.83 38.89
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.71

C

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.59 428 A 28.85 30.74
2. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.50 338 R 30.66 33.84
3. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.91 316 31.24 34.67
4. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.03 315 30.92 35.11
5. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:06.92 302 31.94 34.98
6. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.34 284
7. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.73 256 32.93 37.80
8. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.04 253 33.76 37.28
9. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:21.31 168 38.51 42.80

10. RACIC, Vladimir 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:25.95 142 39.17 46.78
11. IVKOVIC, Filip 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:31.15 119 40.34 50.81
12. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.26 104 43.54 51.72
13. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.93 93 45.01 53.92
14. BRETI, Novak 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:48.98 70 46.65 1:02.33
15. DIVAC, Lazar 02 Triaton klub TAmis 1:54.68 60 51.92 1:02.76

DSQ PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.71 34.32 37.39

D

1. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:00.92 401 A 29.27 31.65
2. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.69 320 31.40 34.29
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.63 293 32.31 35.32
4. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.09 287 32.27 35.82
5. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.87 225 34.85 39.02
6. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:15.70 209 36.20 39.50
7. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.94 207 36.24 39.70
8. MIKLUSEV, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.33 196 36.51 40.82
9. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.43 188 37.96 40.47

10. POPOVIC, Uros 04 PK Vracar 1:18.48 187 36.69 41.79
11. STEPANOVIC, Sava 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.59 149 39.75 44.84
12. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.34 141 41.15 45.19
13. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:27.57 135 40.03 47.54
14. ILIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:30.88 120 40.76 50.12
15. BABIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:31.69 117 41.91 49.78
16. POPOVIC, Djordje 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.69 103 44.59 51.10
17. SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.45 92 45.15 54.30
18. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:39.65 91 43.26 56.39

DSQ STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.80
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 40.41


